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Bus 28 Areias S. João – S. Bart. Messines (por Albufeira) Go to website

Direction
Areias S. João (X Av. Sá Carneiro) — SB Messines (Ter-
minal Rodoviário)

37 stops

Open route schedule

Areias S. João (X Av. Sá Carneiro)

Albufeira (Rotunda Relógios)

Albufeira (Secundária)

Albufeira (Terminal Rodoviário)

Albufeira (Centro Saúde)

Albufeira (Pq. Lúdico Norte)

Páteo

Cerro da Águia

Vale Sta. Maria

Marmeleiro

Vale da Ursa

Tavagueira (Casa do Sossego)

Tavagueira (X Qta. Álamos)

Guia (Pedra Escorregar)

Guia (Mercado)

Guia (Rotunda N125)

Guia (Vale Verde)

Cortelhas

Vales de Algoz

Cerâmica Central de Algoz

Algoz (5 de Outubro)

Route schedule
Areias S. João (X Av. Sá Carneiro) — SB Messines (Ter-
minal Rodoviário)

Monday 08:15-19:00

Tuesday 08:15-19:00

Wednesday 08:15-19:00

Thursday 08:15-19:00

Friday 08:15-19:00

Saturday 08:15-17:30

Sunday 08:15-17:30

Route info

Direction: Areias S. João (X Av. Sá Carneiro)

Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
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Algoz (Igreja Matriz)

Algoz (Eb1)

Algoz (Apeadeiro Cp)

Ferrarias (Amoladeiras)

Ferrarias (Norte)

Ribeira Alta (X)

Carrasqueira (X Foral)

Carrasqueira (Norte)

Quinta do Machorro

Calvos

Benaciate (X)

Joinal

Monte Velho (X)

Ladeira da Bernarda

Monte de São José

SB Messines (Terminal Rodoviário)



Direction
SB Messines (Terminal Rodoviário) — Areias S. João (X 
Av. Sá Carneiro)

38 stops

Open route schedule

SB Messines (Terminal Rodoviário)

Monte de São José

Ladeira da Bernarda

Monte Velho (X)

Joinal

Benaciate (X)

Calvos

Quinta do Machorro

Carrasqueira (Norte)

Carrasqueira (X Foral)

Ribeira Alta (X)

Ferrarias (Norte)

Ferrarias (Amoladeiras)

Algoz (Apeadeiro Cp)

Algoz (Eb1)

Algoz (Igreja Matriz)

Algoz (5 de Outubro)

Cerâmica Central de Algoz

Vales de Algoz

Cortelhas

Guia (Vale Verde)

Guia (Rotunda N125)

Guia (Mercado)

Guia (Pedra Escorregar)

Route schedule
SB Messines (Terminal Rodoviário) — Areias S. João (X 
Av. Sá Carneiro)

Monday 07:15-18:15

Tuesday 07:15-18:15

Wednesday 07:15-18:15

Thursday 07:15-18:15

Friday 07:15-18:15

Saturday 07:15-16:30

Sunday 07:15-16:30

Route info

Direction: SB Messines (Terminal Rodoviário)

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
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Tavagueira (X Qta. Álamos)

Tavagueira (Casa do Sossego)

Vale da Ursa

Marmeleiro

Vale Sta. Maria

Cerro da Águia

Páteo

Albufeira (Pq. Lúdico Norte)

Albufeira (Centro Saúde)

Albufeira (Terminal Rodoviário)

Albufeira (Secundária)

Albufeira (Câmara Municipal)

Albufeira (Rotunda Relógios)

Areias S. João (X Av. Sá Carneiro)

28 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Silves

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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